Peroni Race
Varano de' Melegari
21-22/07/2018
Autodromo Riccardo Paletti

GRUPPOPERONIRACE

MOTORSPORT SOLUTIONS

PERONI RACE
Novecentoundici Race Cup Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km ._._.
Novecentoundici Race Cup - Gara 1 22/07/2018 10:55 . ......
Race (20:00 Time) started at 11:04:24 . .
Lap Lap Tm Gap Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm
8 1:13.884 -0.072 +0.025 49.391 13.666 10.827
(10) MERENDINO Michele 9 1:14.567 +0.683 +0.708 49.729 13.744 11.094
1 1:13.836 +2.165 49.809 13.157 10.870 10 1:14.758 +0.191 +0.899 50.032 13.569 11.157
2 1:12.306 -1.530 +0.635 48.338 13.161 10.807 11 1:13.859 -0.899 49.076 13.699 11.084
3 1:12.271 -0.035 +0.600 48.338 13.193 10.740 12 1:14.177 +0.318 +0.318 49.369 13.684 11.124
4 1:12.042 -0.229 +0.371 48.064 13.048 10.930 13 1:16.677 +2.500 +2.818 51.993 13.712 10.972
5 1:11.671 -0.371 47.902 13.053 10.716 14 1:14.018 -2.659 +0.159 49.413 13.455 11.150
6 1:11.869 +0.198 +0.198 47.965 13.125 10.779 15 1:14.222 +0.204 +0.363 49.662 13.615 10.945
7 1:12.471 +0.602 +0.800 48.535 13.191 10.745 16 1:14.850 +0.628 +0.991 49.634 14.095 11.121
8 1:12.018 -0.453 +0.347 48.233 13.022 10.763 17 1:14.332 -0.518 +0.473 49.919 13.471 10.942
9 1:12.012 -0.006 +0.341 47.837 13.170 11.005
10 1:11.754 -0.258 +0.083 47.817 13.190 10.747
11 1:11.778 +0.024 +0.107 47.793 13.120 10.865
12 1:12.194 +0.416 +0.523 48.312 13.179 10.703
13 1:12.551 +0.357 +0.880 48.358 13.329 10.864
14 1:11.715 -0.836 +0.044 47.882 12.948 10.885
15 1:13.245 +1.530 +1.574 48.293 13.773 11.179
16 1:13.162 -0.083 +1.491 48.732 13.319 11.111
17 1:13.556 +0.394 +1.885 48.933 13.495 11.128
(66) MAZZOLINI Alessandro
1 1:14.629 +2.956 50.389 13.380 10.860
2 1:12.850 -1.779 +1.177 48.568 13.467 10.815
3 1:12.737 -0.113 +1.064 48.767 13.150 10.820
4 1:12.505 -0.232 +0.832 48.343 13.505 10.657
5 1:12.996 +0.491 +1.323 48.582 13.546 10.868
6 1:12.064 -0.932 +0.391 48.243 13.265 10.556
7 1:11.673 -0.391 47.841 13.166 10.666
8 1:11.919 +0.246 +0.246 47.915 13.443 10.561
9 1:12.081 +0.162 +0.408 47.991 13.471 10.619
10 1:12.062 -0.019 +0.389 48.079 13.327 10.656
11 1:11.926 -0.136 +0.253 48.025 13.271 10.630
12 1:12.564 +0.638 +0.891 48.319 13.505 10.740
13 1:12.770 +0.206 +1.097 48.678 13.364 10.728
14 1:12.898 +0.128 +1.225 48.798 13.458 10.642
15 1:12.951 +0.053 +1.278 48.643 13.476 10.832
16 1:13.550 +0.599 +1.877 49.064 13.574 10.912
17 1:13.184 -0.366 +1.511 48.912 13.446 10.826
(9) SARCINELLI Nicola
1 1:16.907 +2.718 51.985 13.856 11.066
2 1:14.522 -2.385 +0.333 49.426 13.970 11.126
3 1:14.189 -0.333 49.344 13.928 10.917
4 1:14.681 +0.492 +0.492 49.536 14.094 11.051
5 1:14.967 +0.286 +0.778 49.669 14.187 11.111
6 1:15.238 +0.271 +1.049 49.934 14.086 11.218
7 1:14.434 -0.804 +0.245 49.570 13.894 10.970
8 1:14.304 -0.130 +0.115 49.688 13.781 10.835
9 1:14.955 +0.651 +0.766 49.671 14.118 11.166
10 1:14.193 -0.762 +0.004 49.155 14.032 11.006
11 1:14.307 +0.114 +0.118 49.299 14.032 10.976
12 1:14.535 +0.228 +0.346 49.220 14.197 11.118
13 1:15.908 +1.373 +1.719 50.597 14.255 11.056
14 1:14.634 -1.274 +0.445 49.346 14.138 11.150
15 1:14.283 -0.351 +0.094 49.348 13.860 11.075
16 1:14.843 +0.560 +0.654 49.548 14.209 11.086
17 1:14.387 -0.456 +0.198 49.636 13.750 11.001
(49) SCARPELLINI Carlo
1 1:17.658 +3.799 52.340 14.132 11.186
2 1:14.377 -3.281 +0.518 49.416 13.883 11.078
3 1:15.625 +1.248 +1.766 50.359 14.077 11.189
4 1:15.658 +0.033 +1.799 50.559 13.919 11.180
5 1:14.912 -0.746 +1.053 50.240 13.664 11.008
6 1:13.906 -1.006 +0.047 49.332 13.682 10.892
7 1:13.956 +0.050 +0.097 49.516 13.534 10.906
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Paolo Cazzaniga Orbits
Race Director:Fabrizio Fondacci
Live Timing: www.cronorapino.it www.mylaps.com
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